2011 SOUTHWEST NATIONALS
SPONSORED BY BERGER BULLETS
30 MAR - 3 APR
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FINAL RESULTS

——————— S S HM
JUSTIN SKARET S S HM
ERIC SWEARINGEN S S HM
RON J. FUCHS S S HM
MIKE HOOVER C S HM
LIANA HOOVER W C S HM
SEAN BELL S S HM
WALTER TANG S S HM
MILES MICHEL S S HM
JESSE BRAGG S S HM
EBENEZER ESPINOZA S S HM
JAMES PATTERSON S S HM
CARL HAGGLAND C S HM

——————— C M HM
PHIL HAYES C M HM
STEVEN POWELL C M HM
HARRY HARRISON C M HM
CHARLES FRYER s C M HM
KEVIN D. CLOSE C M HM
DENNIS W. DEMILLE C M HM
WILLIAM DOOLEY C M HM
TREVOR HENGEHOLD S M HM
WALT SMITH s C M HM
PETER CHURCH G CMHM
FRANKLIN FISHER G CMHM
ALLEN ELLIOTT s C M HM
FRANK BEHL G CMHM

——————— C S MA
ABRAHAM KAMERMAN C S MA
RONALD PORTER C S MA
TRAVIS BURIAN J C S MA
PETE JEND C S MA
ROBERT WEBB C S MA
RAMON GRADO C S MA
KEITH DAVIS G C S MA
SCOTT BRONSON C S MA
JOHN DiIORIO S C S MA
RAYMOND DIAZ S C S MA
JIM HAHN S C S MA
JEFFREY CALHOON C S MA
BILL ZOLLINGER C S MA
ROBERT MAUST C S MA
CECIL RICO C S MA
F'. DEAN FADELEY C S MA
NOE VARGAS J C S MA
STANLEY WILLIS C S MA
SIERRA BROWN Iw C S MA
RICHARD OSIER C S MA
NOBLE HATHAWAY C S MA

200 SF

1HM

2HM

1HM
2HM

2MA

3MA

200 RF

200-11**Mw*
200-11 1HM
199-10
197-6
199-8
198-6
200-10 2HM
192-4
195-7
196-1
199-10
189-7

198-6
196-7
196-11
193-7
199-6 2HM
200-9 1HM
195-2

DNF
196-11

DNF

DNF

DNF
193-0

199-10 1MA
198-12 3MA
189-3
198-4
199-4 2MA
198-11
195-6
198-9
192-2
197-7
192-3
176-0
169-2
191-6
182-4
195-6
176-2

DNF
136-0

DNF
175-4

300 RF

195-5
185-0
199-9

199-11 1HM

193-2
196-6
195-8
181-0
186-4
196-4
184-3
192-4

198-5
196-7
198-5
196-1

200-14*MwW*

190-2
191-4
DNF
199-8
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

199-6
196-5
191-3
186-2
190-4
189-3
195-5
182-0
181-3
193-4
187-2
174-2
187-2
189-2
195-3
192-5
152-0

DNF
134-0

DNF
179-3

2HM

2HM

1HM

1MA
2MA

3MA

600 SF

195-3
186-3
188-5
181-5
197-7
189-3
186-4
192-7
183-4
186-3
191-5
191-4

199-15*MwW*

194-10
193-9
195-4
DNF
191-5
195-4
DNF

198-10 1HM

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

188-3
194-5
195-2
176-3
176-3
171-2
177-0
176-1
192-8
168-0
182-4
163-2
165-1

DNF
190-8
193-3
124-1

DNF
153-1

DNF
166-1

2HM

1HM

2MA
1MA

3MA

FRI AGG

780-24 1HM
762-18
770-25
766-26
773-20
776-18 2HM
764-24
757-13
750-16
767-13
757-18
750-16

784-28*MW*
780-29 1HM
778-32 2HM
771-14
580-23
770-20
769-13

DNF
772-31

DNF

DNF

DNF
373-2

771-25 2MA
779-29 1MA
754-8
741-10
742-12
738-18
755-12
733-10
737-15
734-11
740-10
688-5
679-7
565-11
753-18
760-14 3MA
598-4
DNF
560-1
DNF

704-9

200 SF

192-2
195-2
189-1
191-5
187-0
185-2
188-2
184-1
186-2
190-3
189-6
179-1

185-1
193-4
188-1
185-2
182-1

2HM
1HM

1HM

197-9*MW*

183-1
189-5
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

191-2
187-1
176-1
182-0
184-3
183-1
177-2
177-1
174-0
176-3
160-1
188-1
180-2
179-0
183-2
164-1

DNF
181-0

DNF
140-0

DNF

2HM

1MA
3MA

2MA

200 RF

200-10 2HM

195-2
198-7

200-11 1HM

199-8
197-4
199-12
198-6
198-5
193-5
194-7
196-5

200-7
195-5
196-6
196-7

200-14*MwW*

199-8
191-0

200-12 1HM

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

200-5
197-17
195-4
193-7
199-2
195-7
198-2
198-3
195-2
191-5
183-1
162-2
176-1
188-3
197-7
198-6

DNF
194-2

DNF
190-3

DNF

2HM

1MA

2MA

3MA

300 RF

194-4
199-8 2HM
199-9 1HM
197-3
196-5
192-5
192-3
196-5
192-2
196-6
191-5
181-1

198-9
199-4
197-8
198-6
199-5 2HM
191-0
197-8
199-7 1HM

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

197-3 1MA
191-2
190-4
195-6
192-1
196-7 3MA
193-7
196-10 2MA
186-2
194-5
191-4
180-1
186-2
183-2
194-3
189-4

DNF
187-1

DNF
169-0

DNF

600 SF

196-9
189-5
185-2
185-4
185-7
175-1
189-3
185-5
180-2
183-3
186-6
174-2

199-12*MW*

193-5
193-6
197-17
196-9
195-2
194-7
188-7

DNF
195-6
192-8
186-4

DNF

186-2
184-2
179-1
178-1
178-2
175-1
171-2
175-1
190-5
186-5
186-3
167-2
186-5
173-3
187-2
166-1

DNF
169-0

DNF
155-0

DNF

1HM
2HM

1HM
2HM

1MA

3MA

2MA

600 SF

192-4 1HM
189-6
188-5
186-4
184-3
191-7 2HM
176-3
181-3
185-2
186-4
171-1
180-2

196-8 2HM
187-4
195-8
188-7
200-6*MW*
195-5
193-5
186-5

DNF
197-7 1HM
190-2
189-5

DNF

179-2
186-1
191-6 1MA
179-2
188-1 3MA
187-3
179-2
177-1
190-2 2MA
180-3
168-1
180-2
179-4
180-5
185-4
174-1

DNF
171-2

DNF
150-2

DNF

SAT AGG

974-29
967-23
959-24
959-27
951-23
940-19
944-23
944-20
941-13
948-21
931-25
910-11

1HM
2HM

978-37*MW*

967-22
969-29
964-29
977-35
977-24
958-21
962-36
DNF
392-13
382-10
375-9
DNF

953-14
945-13
931-16
927-16
941-9
936-19
918-15
923-16
935-11
927-21
888-10
877-8
907-14
903-13
946-18
891-13
DNF
902-5
DNF
804-5
DNF

1HM
2HM

1MA
3MA

2MA

SUN

487-14 1HM
476-13 2HM
472-10
474-9
464-11
459-6
466-10
466-4
472-12
432-17
456-2
431-4

486-14 1HM
487-16*MW*
476-16
471-10
480-18

DNF'

DNF'
472-19

DNF

DNF'

DNF'

DNF

DNF

474-13 2MA
465-8
453-3
469-11 3MA
443-2
447-5
447-9
454-5
435-8
440-4
453-5
451-10
427-4
455-8
DNF
DNF
360-2
DNF
261-0
DNF
DNF

Grand AGG.

2241-67
2205-54
2201-59
2199-62
2188-54
2175-43
2174-57
2167-37
2163-41
2147-41
2144-45
2091-31

2248-179
2234-67
2223-177
2206-53
2037-76
1747-44
1727-34
1434-55
772-31
392-13
382-10
375-9
373-2

2198-52
2189-50
2138-27
2137-37
2126-23
2121-42
2120-36
2110-31
2107-34
2101-36
2081-25
2016-23
2013-25
1923-32
1699-36
1651-27
958-6

902-5

821-1

804-5

704-9

2MW
1HM
2HM

HiWo

*MW*
3MW
1HM

HiSr
2HM

1MA
2MA
Hidr
3MA



CHARLTON EVANS
ROBERT PIRISKY
SHAWN TAYLOR
WAYNE ULLRICH
JIM MINTURN
JEFFREY WILBURN

JIM DENOVCHEK
DENNIS CASEY
LEE McKINNEY
STEVEN MERRITT
GARY YUEN
WILLIAM GIBSON
ERIC STECKER

M. TANNER FADELEY

F. CHASE FADELEY

JEFFREY SCHNEIDER

DENNIS GREEN
RONALD MEYERS
JOHN BOMBARDIER
REGINALD PARKER
TIM KULOW

DALE BARRY
MAURY KRUPP
JACK GREENLEAF
ELWOOD POWELL
RAPHAEL FIMBRES
STEPHEN BENNETT
RONALD FOOS
JAMES KAUCHER

CHUCK KEITH
ADRIAN HARRIS
JOHN HOFFMAN
MICHAEL DALTON

MICHAEL SR DALTON

RONALD RIGA
SCOTT MINTURN
RYAN HAYES

DONNIE SMITH
VICTORIA GRAY
TYLER LOCK
BECKY BARRETT
JAMES INGRAM
JADEN SWARTWOOD
JOHN SPEER
DANIEL OSIER
ALICIA SOLBERG
ERIC HATHAWAY
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194-T7*MW*

182-0
184-4
178-1
190-4

DNF

1MA

192-4
199-5
195-1
194-4
199-8

DNF

197-4
191-3
190-5
196-3
196-7

DNF
164-0

198-5
183-6
197-5
191-4
195-1
189-5
197-4
190-4
190-5
182-0
184-2
179-3

DNF

DNF

DNF
175-2

196-3
197-3
189-2
178-3
191-2
188-1
174-0

DNF

200-8
184-1
126-0
171-0
170-0

DNF

DNF

DNF
11l6-1
112-0

1MA

1MA

1EX

2EX

1ss

1MK

197-6
187-1
196-2
198-5
182-1

DNF

170-2
190-2
179-1
176-0
191-0

DNF
183-0

197-0
194-6
180-3
173-1
171-0
186-1
184-2
191-3
189-2
184-2
177-0
157-0

DNF

DNF

DNF
191-3

190-6
172-0
189-2
167-3
190-2
183-2
170-0

DNF

189-2
188-3
169-1
148-1
187-0
DNF
DNF
DNF
49-0
133-0

1MA

1MA

1EX
2EX

1ss

1MK

194-4
194-6
193-8
193-7
167-1

DNF

193-7
182-3
190-5
166-4
188-3

DNF

DNF

194-6
168-3
181-5
174-2
179-1
178-1
164-2
182-0
182-3
182-6
177-2
156-2

DNF

DNF

DNF
191-4

183-3
173-3
181-3
178-2
154-1
155-0
151-1

DNF

178-2
162-1
166-2
159-2
151-1

DNF

DNF

DNF
149-1
151-1

1MA

1MA

1EX

2EX

1ss

1MK

777-21 1MA
762-12
768-15
763-17
738-14

DNF

749-17
742-9
731-12
707-8
760-11 1MA
DNF
502-1

773-12 1EX
726-18
736-13
711-10
714-3
728-9
723-8
722-17
726-11
726-12
689-4
643-5

DNF

DNF

DNF
739-10 2EX

744-13 1SS
725-8
729-10
689-8
705-7
693-3
658-2

DNF

748-13 1MK
707-17
621-3
574-3
672-1

DNF

DNF

DNF
443-2
535-1

186-3
182-0
183-2
175-3
191-5

82-0

187-3
180-0
190-5
174-3
186-3
179-0

DNF

178-1
172-1
178-2
176-0
180-4
168-2
182-3
169-0
175-0
179-1
157-1
160-1
179-0
176-1
169-0

DNF

183-2
185-3
174-3
167-1
177-3
172-0
148-0
148-0

167-1
178-5
165-1
90-0
155-0
167-1
145-0
149-0
DNF
DNF

1MA

1MA

2EX

1EX

3EX

2SS
18s

1MK

2MK

195-5
197-9
198-11 1MA
196-8
186-5
186-2

199-6 1MA
181-0
194-4
196-2
196-7
197-4

DNF

197-5 2EX
193-2
195-7
192-4
193-5
185-2
186-0
185-1
181-1
191-4
196-4 3EX
172-0
198-9 1EX
192-4
187-4

DNF

197-2 1SS
193-5
193-3
187-1
187-3
188-1
179-2
195-8 2SS

195-11 1MK
179-0
188-4 2MK
157-1
161-2
182-2
188-0
185-2

DNF

DNF

192-5
196-7
194-2
196-5
177-1
170-1

197-6
181-0
193-4
l66-1
190-5
179-0

DNF

197-4
192-2
191-2
193-6
188-4
188-3
181-3
189-2
185-3
189-5
178-1
168-0
188-3
188-4
187-2

DNF

1MA

1MA

1EX
3EX

2EX

200-8*MW*

184-4
187-4
190-4
193-2
190-2
183-0
177-0

192-3
184-0
189-0
159-0
168-1
172-0
164-0
88-2
DNF
DNF

2SS
1ss

1MK

2MK

196-7
181-2
185-4
190-3
171-0
140-2

182-4
187-4
177-17
177-1
186-6
178-4

DNF

195-7
175-4
187-3
184-1
177-2
174-3
174-0
180-5
181-5
172-1
171-4
156-1
181-0
179-6
182-3

DNF

180-0
163-2
179-1
178-2
164-1
174-3
164-1
154-5

172-3
154-0
159-0
104-0
147-0
152-4
161-3
142-0

DNF

DNF

1MA

1MA

1EX

2EX
3EX

1ss

2SS

1MK

2MK

184-3
194-6
191-4
191-4
182-4
163-1

185-2
183-1
182-2
160-1
176-2
183-3

DNF

183-4
188-5
180-2
183-4
180-4
173-2
167-2
180-2
175-3
165-2
161-0
157-0
187-4
178-2
182-5

DNF

185-4
160-1
171-1
174-1
174-2
167-2
154-2
183-1

177-3
159-2
167-3
158-2
146-1
165-3
164-2
148-1

DNF

DNF

1MA

1MA

1EX

3EX

2EX

1Ss

2SS

1IMK

2MK

953-23 1MA
950-24
951-23
948-23
907-15
741-6

950-21 1MA
912-5
936-22
873-8
934-23
916-11

DNF

950-21 1EX
920-14
931-16 3EX
928-15
918-19
888-12
890-8
903-10
897-12
896-13
863-10
813-2
933-16 2EX
913-17
907-14

DNF

945-16 1SS
885-15
904-12 2SS
896-9
895-11
891-8
828-5
857-14

903-21 1MK
854-17
868-8 2MK
668-3
777-4
838-10
822-5
712-5

DNF

DNF

463-8

480-14 1MA

452-5
441-6
DNF
DNF

461-5
460-8
435-8
460-5
DNF
455-13
DNF

465-8
461-8
438-3
459-5
449-2
446-4
436-1
422-3
413-3
406-1
401-0
363-2
465-6
442-3
434-17

DNF

465-11 1SS

450-5
408-2
406-0
DNF
DNF'
DNF'
351-4

458-7
425-5
431-8
325-0
DNF
418-2
DNF
DNF
254-0
DNF

1MA

1EX
3EX

2EX

1IMK

2193-52
2192-50
2171-43
2152-46
1645-29
741-6

2160-43
2114-22
2102-42
2040-21
1694-34
1371-24
502-1

2188-41
2107-40
2105-32
2098-30
2081-24
2062-25
2049-17
2047-20
2036-26
2028-26
1953-14
1819-9

1398-22
1355-20
1341-21
739-10

2154-40
2060-28
2041-24
1991-17
1600-18
1584-11
1486-7

1208-18

2109-41
1986-19
1920-19
1567-6
1449-5
1256-12
822-5
712-5
697-2
535-1

1MA

1MA

HiIJ
1EX
2EX
3EX

1Ss
2588

1MK
2MK



